
August 25-31, 2024
Monday, August 26
VB Jamboree vs. Creighton, 7 p.m. TT: S Dendinger

Tuesday, August 27
Golf @ Laurel, 4 p.m. dismissal 3:00 p.m. (Maggie, Josie, Olivia, Lauren, Camryn, Grace, Elsie)
FFA Grill Out 7 p.m.

Wednesday, August 28
SECC Rep, 1 p.m.
Mass, 2:40 p.m.

Thursday, August 29
VB Triangular, home, 5:30 p.m. TT: L. Christensen
XCountry, home, 9 a.m. students gone until 6th period
Nurse Hoesing at Cedar

Friday, August 30
FB @ Boone, 7 p.m. dismissal 2:30 p.m
Spirit Day
Golf @ Wayne, 9 a.m.

Saturday, August 31
JV VB Trny @ Laurel, 9 a.m.

Coming Events
Monday, September 2: No School Labor Day
Tuesday, September 3: VB vs. LHNE; Golf @ Crofton, 2 pm, dismissal 1 p; Spirit Day
Wednesday, September 4: 12:oo dismissal; Discipleship Groups,
Thursday, September 5: Golf @ Stanton, 9am; XCountry @ Beemer 5 pm; dismissal 2:45
Friday, September 6: FB vs. Wayne, home 7 pm; Mass 8 am
Saturday, September 7: VB @ Scotus, 9 am


